
D E S T I N A T I O N E N  

Europa /Europe 

Germany, Switzerland, Austria, Italy 

Lorenz Adlon Esszimmer 

im Hotel Adlon Kempinski, Germany 16 

Sra Bua byTim Raue 

im Hotel Adlon Kempinski, Germany 18 

Schwarzwaldhotel Adler Häusern, Germany 20 

A-ROSA Sylt, Germany 22 

A-ROSATravemünde, Germany 24 

Burg Staufeneck, Germany 26 

Hotel Burg Wernberg, Germany 28 

Brenners Park-Hotel & Spa, Germany 32 

Dorint Söl'ring Hof, Germany 34 

Hotel Fährhaus Sylt, Germany 36 

D E S T I N A T I O N S  

HotetStadt Hamburg, Germany 38 

Kempinski Hotel Gravenbruch, Germany 40 

Landhaus Stricker, Germany 42 

Mandarin Oriental, Germany 44 

The Ritz-Carlton, Wolfsburg, Germany 46 

Die Sonne Frankenberg, Germany 50 

Hotel und Restaurant Süllberg, Germany 52 

Victors Residenz-HotelSchloss Berg, Germany 54 

Villa Rothschild Kempinski, Germany 58 

Wald & Schlosshotel Friedrichsruhe, Germany 60 

Gourmet-Restaurant Dieter Müller 

auf der MS Europa, Germany 62 

Restaurant Pavillon im Baurau Lac, Switzerland 64 

The Restaurant im Dolder Grand Hotel, Switzerland 66 

http://d-nb.info/1046106503

http://d-nb.info/1046106503


D E S T I N A T I O N E N  

Hotel-Restaurant Ryokan Hasenberg, Switzerland 68 

Lenkerhof Gourmet Spa Resort, Switzerland 70 

Grand Tirolia Kitzbühel, Austria 72 

Hotel Castel, Italy 74 

Europa/Europe 

France, Portugal, Great Britain 

Gordon RamsayatTrianon, France 80 

Mandarin Oriental Paris, France 82 

Shangri-La Hotel Paris / Shang Palace, France 84 

Shangri-La Hotel Paris /L'Abeille, France 86 

Vila Vita Parc, Portugal 88 

Mandarin Oriental Hyde Park, Great Britain 90 

D E S T I N A T I O N S  

Marcus Wareing at The Berkeley, Great Britain 92 

Koffmann's at The Berkeley, Great Britain 94 

Helene Darroze at The Connaught, Great Britain 96 

Naher Osten, Indischer Ozean / 

Near East, Indian Ocean 

Dubai, Maldives, Seychelles, Mauritius, South Africa 

One&Only The Palm, Dubai 100 

One&Only Reethi Rah, Maldives 102 

Conrad Maldives Rangali Island, Maldives 104 

Anantara Kihavah Villas, Maldives 106 

One&Only Le Saint Geran, Mauritius 108 

One&Only Cape Town, South Africa 110 



I N H A L T  

Anantara Kihavah Villas, Maldives 

A-ROSA Sylt, Germany 

A-ROSATravemünde, Germany 

Brenners Park-Hotel & Spa, Germany 

Burg Staufeneck, Germany 

Burg Wernberg, Hotel, Germany 

Conrad Maldives Rangali Island, Maldives 

Die Sonne Frankenberg, Germany 

Dieter Müller, Gourmet-Restaurant 

auf der MS Europa, Germany 

Dorint Söl'ring Hof, Germany 

Fährhaus Sylt, Hotel, Germany 

C O N T E N T S  A  Z  

Gordon Ramsay at Trianon, France 80 

Grand Tirolia Kitzbühel, Austria 72 

Helene Darroze at The Connaught, 

Great Britain 96 

Hotel Castel, Italy 74 

Hotel-Restaurant Ryokan Hasenberg, 

Switzerland 68 

Hotel Stadt Hamburg, Germany 38 

Hotel und Restaurant Süllberg, Germany 52 

Kempinski Hotel Gravenbruch, Germany 40 

Koffmann's at The Berkely, Great Britain 94 

Landhaus Stricker, Germany 42 



I N H A L T  A  -

Lenkerhof Gourmet Spa Resort, Switzerland 70 

Lorenz Adlon Esszimmer 

im Hotel Adlon Kempinski, Germany 16 

Mandarin Oriental, Germany 44 

Mandarin Oriental, Great Britain 90 

Mandarin Oriental Paris, France 82 

Marcus Wareing at The Berkeley, Great Britain 92 

One&Only Cape Town, South Africa 110 

One&Only Le Saint Geran, Mauritius 108 

One&Only Reethi Rah, Maldives . 102 

One&Only The Palm, Dubai 100 

Restaurant Pavillon im Baur au Lac, Switzerland 64 

C O N T E N T S  A  - Z  

Sra Bua byTim Raue 

im Hotel Adlon Kempinski, Germany 18 

Schwarzwaldhotel Adler Häusern, Germany 20 

Shangri-La Hotel Paris/L'Abeille, France 86 

Shangri-La Hotel Paris/Shang Palace, France 84 

The Restaurant im Dolder Grand Hotel, 

Switzerland 66 

The Ritz-Carlton, Wolfsburg, Germany 46 

Victors Residenz-Hotel Schloss Berg, Germany 54 

Villa Rothschild Kempinski, Germany 58 

Vila Vita Parc, Portugal 88 

Wald & Schlosshotel Friedrichsruhe, Germany 60 


